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Anlage
WaldstralRe 42, 71034 Boblingen

Sportwart/in
Kerschagel, Gerhard
T 07031788359 tennis-sportwart@tsv-dagersheim.de

Jugendwart/in

Otto, Simone
T 07031263201 simone.otto@tsv-dagersheim.de
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Damen 1
MF: Carolin Holz; T 07031 9227910

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Zeile, Carolin
Henk, Katharina
Kappel, Carina
Spengler, Teresa
Henk, Lena
Wedekind, Karoline
Herberth, Annalena
Schwarz, Jasmin
Thiem, Svenja
Saxinger, Julia
Mornhinweg, Malin
Wolfer, Isabelle
Keller, Lina

Thiem, Fabienne
Meyer, Vanessa
Kruse, Ursula
Hildebrandt, Daniela
Keller, Nadine
Rapp, Rita
Henning, Janina
Sautter, Manuela
Luft-Broschell, Jasmin
Otto, Simone
Strahl, Elke
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Ersatzspieler
E1 Erbrich, Birgit
E2 Grolig, Sonja
E3 Zeile, Ute

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29151184
20457788
29151180
29153445
29758318
20400196
20459386
29606968
29254040
29553204
29751155
29000318
20456907
29758734
29852230
27451179
27352771
27552094
27083812
27652413
28251454
27851646
27751704
27752092

26650168
25850147
26250167

LK DR Info
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK15,0
LK17,0
LK18,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)
E4 Kappel, Ellen
E5 Kuppinger, Heidi
E6 Wittel, Anita
E7 Henk, Nicole

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
26450197 LK19,0
26050164 LK21,0
25550211 LK21,0
26952748 LK22,0
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